SpyGlass TM DS II
Direct Visualization System Accessories
WHETHER CASES ARE SIMPLE
OR COMPLEX, THE STANDARD
OF CARE SHOULD BE ANYTHING
BUT STANDARD
You‘re going to
   want to see this.TM

not intended for use in France.
ENDO-798204-AA Printed in Germany by medicalvision.
Ordering information
PRODUCT ORDER NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SpyGlass™ DS II System Device
M00546610 SpyScope™ DS II Access & Delivery Catheter
SpyGlass DS II™ System Capital
M00546650 SpyGlass DS II™ Digital Controller (with new software)
SRVM005SPYDIG2002 SpyGlass DS II™ Controller Image Software (to upgrade existing SpyGlass DS Controllers)
M005466800 Autolith Touch EHL Generator4
SpyGlass™ DS II System Device
M00546470 SpyBite™ Max Biopsy Forceps4
M00546620 1.9 Fr., 375cm Biliary EHL Probe 4
M00546550 SpyGlass™ Retrieval Basket
M00546560 SpyGlass™ Retrieval Snare
SIT-575-15 Hydra™ Irrigation Tubing (Medivators and Erbe pumps)
SpyGlass Service contracts
SRVM005SPYDIG1015 Post-Sale SpyGlass Digital Evercare 3-years contract
SRVM005ATLT1007 Post-Sale Autolith Touch Essential care 3-years contract